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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	NOON RELEASE-PD

BBB at S. Central 5:00pm
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	BBB at Rapid River 5:00pm
Family Fun Night 
6-7:15pm
	-GBB at Forest Park 5:15pm

Bookmobile
	Board Meeting 5:00pm

	-BBB-Home-North Dickinson 5:15pm

	GBB at Stephenson 5:00pm
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	BBB at Stephenson 5:00pm
	GBB-Home-Superior Central 5:15pm

Secret Santa Shop

	Secret Santa Shop

	BBB at North Central 5:00pm

Secret Santa Shop

	GBB at North Dickinson 5:15pm

	Men’s Basketball Tournament

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Men’s Basketball Tournament
	

	
	Elementary Holiday Program 6:00pm

	NOON RELEASE

	No School-Christmas Break

	

	24/31
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	No School-Christmas Break
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	No School-Christmas Break


	No School-Christmas Break


	No School-Christmas Break

GBB & BBB- Holiday Tournament

	No School-Christmas Break

GBB & BBB- Holiday Tournament
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